
*Plastic Recyclable tees available 
call for availability

Metallic Gold - PMS 872
Metallic Silver - PMS 877
Metallic Copper - PMS 876

black *
burgundy
dark blue
reflex blue
designer blue 299
dark green
designer purple 272
dark purple

natural *
neon green
neon pink
neon orange
orange
light pink
red
white *
yellow

natural
orange
red

black *
dark blue
dark green

STANDARD PRINT COLORS

AVAILABLE TEE COLORS

white *
yellow

pantone PMS matching at $10 per color, per order

na

na

na

71.00 86.00

76.00

57.00

49.00

50.00

52.00

56.00

64.00

50.00

45.00

37.00

38.00

40.00

 *
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Royal Blue - PMS 300

Navy Blue - PMS 295

Black

2015

PRINTED GOLF TEES


